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List of Research Scholars

Yuvika Gupta

yuvikahello@gmail.com

Prof. P B Singh

Effectiveness of celebrity endorsement on social media
towards consumer buying behaviour

Nandita Sharma

nandita.sharma2009@gmail.com

Prof. Raj Kamal

The Role and Impact of Top Management on Faculty
Engagement with Reference to Select Private
Universities

Sumit Kumar

sumit888@gmail.com

Prof. A. K. Sarkar

Impact of social media advertising on consumers'
buying behaviour with special reference to FMCG
products in western UP.

Mradul Sharma

mradul.shrm@gmail.com

Prof. Raj Kamal

Employability Analysis of Technical & Professional
Courses in Government and Private Universities in UP

Nawab Uddin
nawabuddin1@gmail.com
Prof. P. B. Singh
Marketing
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Pooja Tripathi

pooja101185@gmail.com

Prof. Sanjay Mishra

Impact Of Digital Marketing On Consumer Buying
Behaviour In Up - A Case Study Of Fashion Products

Prachi Rastogi

rastogi.prachi24@gmail.com

Prof. P.B Singh

Emotional Intelligence and Quality of work life - A study
of public and private sector banks in Rohilkhand region.

Shachi Kacker
shachisubhashkacker@gmail.com
Prof. Sanjay Mishra

Marketing

Shaheen Efrah Ali

efrah.ali786@gmail.com

Prof. A. K. Sarkar

Impact of Workplace Environment on Educational
Institutions & Employees Productivity

Tarun Gupta

tarun21gupta@gmail.com

Prof. A. K Sarkar

A Study of Buying Behaviour Towards Organic Food
Products in Rohilkhand Region
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Charu Rastogi
charu.cp@gmail.com
Prof. Sanjay Mishra

A Study of Consumer Behaviour with respect to select

Online Shopping Portals

Jyoti Kumari
jyotika.kumari01@gmail.com

Prof. A. K. Sarkar

Consumer Purchase Behaviour Towards Sustainable

Apparel-A Case study of Delhi NCR

Gaurav Sahai Bisaria
gauravsbisaria@gmail.com
Prof P. B. Singh

Marketing

Faiz Shamsi

shamsi.faiz@gmail.com

Prof. Raj Kamal

A Study Of Biomedical Waste Management System
A Case Study Of Hospitals in Rohilkhand Region

Servesh Kumar Sheetal

togurusk@gmail.com

Prof. P.B. Singh

A Study of Consumer Behaviour towards Green
Products in Moradabad Division
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Vikas Agarwal

tdhvikasagarwal@gmail.com

Prof. P.B Singh

Comparative Evaluation Of Marketing Strategies Of
Public And Private Life Insurance Companies And Its
Impact On Their Business

Mamta Joshi

mamtajoshi704@gmail.com

Prof. Sanjay Mishra

Evaluation Of Single Window System In Facilitating The
Business Processes - Case Study Of Haryana

Garima Rawat

grawat436@gmail.com

Prof. A. K. Sarkar

Impact Of Emotional Intelligence On Quality Of Work
Life Of Employees In Higher Education Institutions

Vivek Gupta

vivek.1462@gmail.com

Prof. A. K. Sarkar

Capital Structure And Its Impact On Profitability With
Respect To Non-Listed Companies

Kunwar Ankush Saxena
k.ankushsaxena@gmail.com

Dr. Raj Kamal
Consumer Behavior Towards Online Food Delivery
Services - A Case Of Rohilkhand Region
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Name : AjeetVerma

Email ID :  vermaajeet1981@gmail.com
Supervisor : Prof. Sanjay Mishra
Research : Marketing

Area

Name : Roma Khanna

Email ID : romakhannali@gmail.com
Supervisor : Prof Tulika Saxena

Research : Work life balance in job retention
Area

Name : Richa Singh

Email ID :  richa485@gmail.com
Supervisor : Prof. Tulika Saxena
Research :  Human Resource
Area
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